DOCAFLEX DESK STAND

GUARANTEE
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DOCAFLEX DESK
STAND empty

For 10 folders
For 20 folders
For 30 folders
For 40 folders
For 50 folders
For 60 folders

Format A4
8.27"x11.67"

334108
334208
334308
334408
334508
334608

Format A3

11.69"x16.54"

323108 On stock
323208 On stock
323308 On stock
323408 On stock
323508 On stock
323608 On stock

In kit
In kit
In kit
In kit
In kit
In kit

DOCAFLEX SLEEVE

GUARANTEE

SESA
SYSTEMS

DOCAFLEX with handle

Vertical assorted

Vertical yellow

Vertical blue H
Vertical black W

Vertical green ®

Vertical red

Horizontal assorted

e s -
QU'EST-CE QUE LE CONCEPT DU
MANAGEMENT VISUEL ?

Format A3
11.69"x16.54"

353090
353092
353093
353094
353095
353096
353070

The IDOCAFLEX DESK STAND is
perfectly stable and solid. It can be placed on
any desk, workstation or reception desk so that
information is always accessible.

Capacity : 10 to 60 pockets.

Slanted light grey metal base

Available formats : A4 or A3

Pockets with pivots sold separately (see p 333).

DOCAFLEX DESK Format A4 Format A3
STAND Complete 8.27"x11.67"  11.69"x16.54"

With 10 folders 332410 322310 On stock In kit
With 20 folders 332420 322320 On stock In kit
With 30 folders 332430 322330 On stock  In kit
With 40 folders 332440 322340 On stock  In kit
With 50 folders 332450 322450 On stock  In kit
With 60 folders 332460 322460 On stock In kit
The DOCAFLEX is reversible,

Format A4
8.27"x11.67'

354090
354092
354093
354094
354095
354096
354070

practical for displaying and framing all types of
documents in business.

Sizes available: A4/A3

Color edge reinforced with strong steel wire
Colours: assorted or 5 unique colors

Set of 10 transparent PVC pockets with chrome
metal handle

Available in vertical or horizontal version

On stock Setof 10
On stock Set of 10
On stock Set of 10
On stock Set of 10
On stock Set of 10
On stock Setof 10
On stock Set of 10





